ALL GUIDESTAR TRAINING & PROFESSIONAL SERVICES FEES & CHARGES TABULATED

COURSE OR UNIT Self-Funded Government Funded Students

DESCRIPTION Students Concessions Non-Concessions
Enrolment or Registration $50 $50 $50

fee

CHC30212 Certificate lll in $1,500 $50 $250

Aged Care ($0 payable if $ 50 ($200 payable if $ 50

enrolment fee is paid)

enrolment fee is paid)

CHC30312 Certificate Ill in
home and community Care

$1,500 $50
($0 payable if $50
enrolment fee is paid)

$250
($200 payable if $ 50
enrolment fee is paid)

Dual CHC30212 Aged Care
and CHC30312 HACC

$1,700 $80
($30 payable if $ 50
enrolment fee is paid)

400
($350 payable if $ 50
enrolment fee is paid)

CHC40312 Certificate IV in
Disability

$2,000 $60
($10 payable if $ 50
enrolment fee is paid)

$300
($250 payable if $50
enrolment fee is paid)

CHC40108 Certificate IV
Aged Care

$2,000 $60
($10 payable if $50
enrolment fee is paid)

$300
($250 payable if $50
enrolment fee is paid)

CHC40212 Certificate IV in
Home and Community Care

$2,000 $60
($10 payable if $50
enrolment fee is paid)

$300
($250 payable if $50
enrolment fee is paid)

$2,600 $80
($30 payable if $50
enrolment fee is paid)

Any two Cert IV’s combined

$400
($350 payable if $50
enrolment fee is paid)

REFUND FOR ALL QUALIFICATIONS

Registration/Enrolment Fee Non Refundable

Tuition Fee Refund BEFORE course
commencement

100% refund of Tuition fee paid if GTPS cancel course
or student is unable to commence course

Tuition Fee Refund AFTER course commencement | Nil Refund applies

SHORT COURSES - FEES TABULATED

SHORT COURSE CHARGES
First Aid Short Course $ 127
CPR Refresher $50
Manual Handling Certificate of participation $50
HLTHSE204D Follow safe manual Handling Practices $100
22099VIC Course in First Aid Management of Anaphylaxis $60
22024VIC Course in Emergency Management of Asthma in the Workplace $50
CHCCS305B Assist Clients with medication (pre-requisite HLTAP301A) $200
HLTIN301C Comply with infection control policies and procedures $120
OTHER CHARGES TABULATED

Description Fee
RPL for any Certificate Il unit of competency $100
RPL for any Certificate IV unit of competency $150
1stand 2nd re-assessment of a unit of competency initially assessed as “NYS” $0




3 and consecutive re-assessments of a unit of competency assessed as “NYS” $50
Lamination of each certificate or other personal documents (Per pocket) $2
T-Shirts for Placement (Reimbursement of costs to RTO) $20
Replacement of Lost or damaged certificate(non-RTQO’s fault) $50
Separate SOA for a Unit of Competency in a Qualification $50
Photocopy per page of personal documents $0.20
Postage charges for registered mail (If student unable to collect certificate) $10

Please note that
o The student tuition fees as published are subject to change given individual circumstances at enrolment.
o GTPS reserves the right to offer a discount to students based on research into client base and
prevailing market rates.



